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Jazdec

Vladimir BLUSK
Zdenek PAZNOCHT
Filip HARANTA
Rostislav LUX
Tadeusz WALLACH

Ladislav MALEK
Viliam MICHALKA

Franz RITTER

Jiti NECHANICKY
Lukas SULO
Vavfin PATEK
Jan TOMSE)
Vladimir BACHAR

Nat

SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE
AUT

CZE
SVK

AUT
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK

FNM

SMF
ACCR
SMF
ACCR
OSK

ACCR
SMF

OSK
ACCR
SMF
ACCR
ACCR
SMF

4. HOLICSKY ZAMOCKY OKRUH

Kategoria B + D
Pretek

Stroj

Jawa 350

Aermacchi ala d"Oro 350
Jawa 350

Honda CB 350

Norton Manx 350

Ducati 450
¢z 380

Aermacchi ala d’Oro 348
MTX-04 250

Yamaha 750ZY

Suzuki GS 1000

CZ-MTX 125

CZ-MTX 125

Granted
time

50.912
59.537
58.447
53.843
1:09.931

58.080
53.828

56.554
56.564
47.873
49.776
1:14.677
1:14.662

kolo

51.715
1:00.738
59.665
54.295
1:06.760

58.595
52.743

56.506
56.979
49.462
51.767
1:12.970
1:18.188

kolo

51.153
59.756
58.684
55.670
1:06.109

57.003
55.734

57.640
57.781
47.563
49.738
1:15.309
1:11.183

Points

1044
1420
1455
2279
6993

1592
2991

1134
1632
1899
2029
2339
7005



